L11000010954

(Re	equestor's Name)	. <u>.</u>	
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
ı			

Office Use Only



100191707691

01/25/11--01014--019 **125.00

HILED 11 JAN 25 PM 2: 45 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID

D. BRUCE

JAN 2 6 2011

EXAMINER

EFFECTIVE DATE DI 21/2011

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations			
_{subject:} Tree o	f Love, LLC.			
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
Mary T. C	haffiot			
		Name of Person		
Tree Of Lo	ove, LLC.			
		Firm/Company		
406 Lenor	e Court			
		Address	FEC =	
Rockledge,	FL 32955		JAN 2 RETA	7
<u> </u>		y/State and Zip Code		Ī,
luvpeace123	@yahoo.com			T
-	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	S TA	_
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please	e call:	TE AO	
Mary T. Chaffiot		at (321) 639-2305		
Name of	f Person	Arca Code & Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	
_	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ	ic	

Out the state of the control of the state of

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	S:	
Tree of Love, LLC.		
(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
406 Lenore Court	406 Lenore Court	
Rockledge, FL 32955	Rockledge, FL 32955	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registeres entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	istered Agent. You must designate an indivi	Signature: dual or another
Mary T. Chaffiot		ECO.
Nam		三
406 Lenore Cou	<u>rt</u>	FIL JAN 25 HASSEI
	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	्र ^{ज्ञ क} जा
Rockledge	_{FL} 32955 S	SIS
City, S	State, and Zip	144

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 0/21/21/

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag	er	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Man		
MGRM		Mary T. Chaffiot 406 Lenore Court
		Rockledge, FL 32955
	_	
	_	
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
•		Continue Indiany 21 2011 (Option A.)
nn effective date is lis	ted, the date must be	ate of filing: January 21, 2011 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
or 90 days after the da	ite of filing.)	<i>5</i>
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	11 J ALLAH ALLAH
	71	OS(2) Florido Statutos the execution of this Formation
•	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
constit I am av	utes an affirmation under tware that any false informa	he penalties of perjury that the facts stated her interest in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	Mary T. Chaffio	t
	Турс	ed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)